Chrome-Vanadium Steel (Cr-V Steel)
Hardness : HRC 50-52
Torque : meet DIN standard
S2 Steel
Hardness : HRC 58-60
Torque : Up 10% from Cr-Mo
Chrome-Molybdenum Steel (Cr-Mo Steel)
VERTEX standard

Standard Finish: Chrome Plated Satin Finish
MOQ : 1 Box = 12 SETS
L Type Key Set
L Type Key Set
Fold Type HEX. Key Set
HARD WARD ACCESSORIESH9
ORDER NO. SIZE Box G. W.
kgs CODE NO.
THB-53
Short Socket: 5, 6, 7 mm
10 SETS 9003-211
 9 pcs / set
ORDER NO. SIZE Handle
Colors Box G.W.
kgs
CODE
NO.
THB-51
12 SETS
9003-201
THB-52
Star Tamper Resistant        : T9, T10, T15, T20,
9003-202
Stand Color: Black
Blade: S2 Steel
MOQ : 1 Box = 12 SETS
Nutdriver Material : CR-V steel
MOQ : 1 Box = 10 SETS
PATENT  DESIGN
Blade: S2 Steel
Standard Finish: Chrome Plated Satin Finish
MOQ : 1 Box = 12 PCS
ORDER
NO.
TIP SIZE
(mm)
HANDLE
SIZE (mm)
A (MM)
LENGTH
L (MM)
LENGTH BOX G.W. KGS CODE NO.
THB-1.5 12 75
12 PCS
9003-221
THB-2.0 12 75 9003-222
THB-2.5 12 75 9003-223
THB-3 12 75 9003-224
THB-4 15 80 9003-225
THB-5 15 100 9003-226
THB-6 15 100 9003-227
THB-8 20 150 9003-228
THB-10 20 150 9003-229
T-Bar Set
T Bar L Key Set - Packed With Metal Stand
T-Bar Nutdrwer Set
T - Bar Nutdriver Set - Packed With Metal Stand
Hex-T Key
HARD WARD ACCESSORIES H10
T-
B
A
R
 S
E
T
mm
ORDER NO. LENGTH G. W.
kgs CODE NO.
TPL-D1 160 9004-001
mm
ORDER NO. LENGTH G. W.
kgs CODE NO.
TPL-C1 180 9004-005